Clearance | Monthly Promotions
Radiator, D Series
Electric c/w Wi-Fi, 9
Elements
Rointe DIW0770RAD Electric
Rad 770W
General Information
Brand Rointe
Product Type WiFi Radiator
Qualifier Manual/Automatic Anti-
frost/Comfort/Eco/User/Hotel
Material Aluminium
Finish Lacquered
Colour White
Element Material Armoured Steel
Wattage 770 W
Protection Type Class I
Output 770 Watts
Timer Included Y
Brackets Included Y
Filling Liquid Oil
Number of Fins 7
Thread Shape Rectangular
Operation Manual/Automatic
Display Screen Size TFT screen Touch control
panel
Ingress Protection IP24
Thermostat Included Y
Mounting Wall
Adaptive Start Up Y
Smart Compatible Y
WiFi compatible Y
Remote Compatible N
Control Panel Lock Y
SKU: DIW0770RAD
01623 638747
Company Registration Number: 00911692. This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 20/05/24
Energy Saving Functions Fuzzy Logic Energy
Control tech Open
Windows User/Hotel mode
True Real Power
consumption meter Control
cost & consumption via
smartphone
Width 670 mm
Height 585 mm
Depth 97|120 mm
Temperature Range 0|30 Degrees C
Number of Phases Single
Voltage 230 V
Current Rating 3.34783 A
Standards Lot20 LVD Compliant
RoHS WEEE EMC
Unit Weight 16.4 kg
Warranty 3|10 Years
CE Approved Y
SKU: DIW0770RAD
01623 638747
Company Registration Number: 00911692. This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 20/05/24